
Grangemouth Stadium OG 1st Aug 2007

Event Sprint Hurdles
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 929 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh Southern Harriers f Under 15 12.65
2 941 Nicolas Evangelinos Rugby & Northampton m U13 12.93
3 944 Sarah Langlands Perth Strathtay Harriers f Under 15 16.18
4 933 Andrew Lauder Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 13 19.72
5 907 Bob Masson Aberdeen AAC m Vet 20.04

Event 200m Heat 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 909 Allan Stuart Shettleston Harriers m Senior 22.09
2 908 Neil Burnside Ayr Seaforth m Senior 22.40
3 904 Alasdair MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C. m Senior 22.84
4 906 Jonathan Sinclair Airdrie Harriers m Senior 23.46
5 921 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC m Under 15 23.57
6 945 Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers m Under 17 23.58

Event 200m Heat 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 940 Ryan Scott Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 17 23.99
2 903 Stewart Johnson North Uist AAC m Under 20 24.54
3 936 Matthew Lynch Stewartry AC m Under 17 24.69
4 928 Andrew Black Unattached m Senior 26.64
5 910 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC f Under 15 26.70
6 946 Jennifer Hutchison Central AC f Under 17 26.79

Event 200m Heat 3
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 943 Nishane Puri East Kilbride AC f Under 17 25.84
2 956 Douglas Lambie Perth Strathtay Harriers m Under 15 26.47
3 957 Andrew Aitken Perth Strathtay Harriers m Under 17 26.70
4 967 Nicky Stone Shettleston Harriers m Under 15 27.07
5 914 Lucie Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 27.23
6 911 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC f Under 15 28.02
7 971 Clare O'Neill Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 13 29.81

Event 200m Heat 4
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 942 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C. m Under 13 27.96
2 953 Abby Currie Law & District AAC f Under 15 28.15
3 923 Dean Russell Central AC m Under 15 29.10
4 939 Ailsa Scott Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 13 29.10
5 915 Megan McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 29.32
6 905 Jessica Barrows Pitreavie AAC f Under 15 29.37
7 924 Faye Kearney City of Edinburgh AC f Under 15 29.44

Event 200m Heat 5
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 959 Sarah Stewart Lothian Running Club f Under 15 30.88
2 970 Andrew Loudon Lasswade AAC m Under 13 32.58
3 960 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC f Under 13 33.09
4 963 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers f Under 13 33.44
5 933 Andrew Lauder Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 13 35.76
6 935 Hannah Bartl Kilmarnock Harriers f Under 11 37.07
7 969 Georgina Loudon Lasswade AAC f Under 13 40.29



Grangemouth Stadium OG 1st Aug 2007

Event 800m Heat 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 912 Myles Edwards Aberdeen AAC m Under 20 1.55.76
2 934 Terry Feasey Basingstoke + Mid Hants m Senior 1.57.72
3 994 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine AAC m Senior 1.57.90
4 991 Paul Sorrie Shettleston Harriers m Senior 2.00.51
5 986 Allan Ramsay Kirkintilloch m Under 20 2.03.10
6 955 John Cooke Unattached m Under 20 2.05.38
7 984 Stephen Moore Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Senior 2.13.41

Event 800m Heat 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 996 Chris O'Brien Corstorphine AAC m Senior 1.55.39
2 978 Lee Cassidy VP-Glasgow AC m Senior 1.56.39
3 993 Gordon Phillips Shettleston Harriers m Senior 1.56.73
4 995 Calum McKenzie Corstorphine AAC m Under 20 2.00.33
5 998 Andrew Ronald Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Senior 2.04.57
6 951 Andrew Brookes Dundee Hawkhill Harriers m Under 20 2.07.93
7 988 Allan Sneddon Shettleston Harriers m Senior 2.11.92
8 992 Daniel Rodgers Edinburgh AC m Under 23 2.18.06

Event 800m Heat 3
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 968 Laura Baird Giffnock North AAC f Under 23 2.15.36
2 950 Laura Brown Dundee Hawkhill Harriers f Senior 2.17.98
3 966 Peter Loudon Lasswade AAC m Under 15 2.18.95
4 948 Emily Dudgeon Edinburgh AC f Under 15 2.20.67
5 956 Douglas Lambie Perth Strathtay Harriers m Under 15 2.24.69
6 974 Ainsley Normand Central AC f Senior 2.25.42
7 915 Megan McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 2.27.08

Event 800m Heat 4
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 901 Joe Smithyman North Uist AAC m Under 20 2.16.30
2 902 Iain Townsend North Uist AAC m Under 20 2.17.97
3 985 Laura Taylor Giffnock North AAC f Under 20 2.20.98
4 989 Andrew Stoane City of Edinburgh AC m Senior 2.21.59
5 976 Louisa Stewart Dundee Hawkhill Harriers f Under 15 2.24.80
6 965 Gavin Weir Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 13 2.33.20
7 972 Samantha Blair City of Edinburgh AC f Under 15 2.40.31

Event 800m Heat 5
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 973 Beth Cropley Edinburgh Southern Harriers f Under 17 2.33.25
2 981 Ross Blair City of Edinburgh AC m Under 15 2.34.54
3 924 Faye Kearney City of Edinburgh AC f Under 15 2.35.16
4 975 Amy Manson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 13 2.35.96
5 952 Lyndsey Aitken Dundee Hawkhill Harriers f Under 20 2.37.45
6 937 Laura Penrice Nithsdale f Under 13 2.39.05
7 938 Euan Penrice Nithsdale m Under 11 2.49.29
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Event 800m Heat 6
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 923 Dean Russell Central AC m Under 15 2.38.38
2 959 Sarah Stewart Lothian Running Club f Under 15 2.59.18
3 970 Andrew Loudon Lasswade AAC m Under 13 3.02.67
4 987 Megan Laing Dunfermline & West Fife AC f Under 13 3.09.11
5 935 Hannah Bartl Kilmarnock Harriers f Under 11 3.28.11
6 969 Georgina Loudon Lasswade AAC f Under 13 3.30.19

Event 3000m
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 983 Martin Graham Shettleston Harriers m Senior 8.53.40
2 999 Graeme Hyett Inverclyde AC m Senior 8.59.51
3 990 Stuart Greenway Shettleston Harriers m Under 20 9.07.33
4 986 Allan Ramsay Kirkintilloch m Under 20 9.20.82
5 980 Andrew Dearie Shettleston Harriers m Under 15 9.22.29
6 997 Bryan Clark Corstorphine AAC m Senior 9.49.95
7 979 Paul Doxford South Sheilds Harriers m Senior 10.49.12
8 982 Stephanie Wright Unattached f Under 17 10.49.61
9 1000 Rona MacNiven Edinburgh AC f Senior 10.53.03

10 5 Susan Peddie Perth Strathtay Harriers f Under 17 11.29.35

Event Discus
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 964 Allan MacKay Shettleston Harriers m Under 20 42.37
2 907 Bob Masson Aberdeen AAC m Vet 38.65
3 927 Ryan Stewart Pitreavie AAC m Under 17 36.93
4 947 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 17 34.35
5 977 Keith Gardner Red Star m Senior 30.45
6 954 Keith Thompson Edinburgh AC m Senior 30.17
7 919 Christopher Bennett VP-Glasgow AC m Under 20 29.90
8 961 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 26.60
9 967 Nicky Stone Shettleston Harriers m Under 15 21.76

10 926 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 19.18
11 962 Nicola Mackay Shettleston Harriers f Under 13 16.24
12 944 Sarah Langlands Perth Strathtay Harriers f Under 15 16.21
13 941 Nicolas Evangelinos Rugby & Northampton m U13 15.75
14 900 Rachael Grimley Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 14.62
15 949 Katie Langlands Perth Strathtay Harriers f Under 13 9.66

Event Hammer
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 919 Christopher Bennett VP-Glasgow AC m Under 20 58.45
2 927 Ryan Stewart Pitreavie AAC m Under 17 47.90
3 947 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 17 45.95
4 961 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 41.92
5 958 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC m Under 15 41.19
6 926 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 15 33.05
7 920 Elizabeth Normand Central AC f Senior 31.86
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Event Triple Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 903 Stewart Johnson North Uist AAC m Under 20 11.87
2 966 Peter Loudon Lasswade AAC m Under 15 10.53
3 941 Nicolas Evangelinos Rugby & Northampton m U13 10.36
4 913 Robyn McDowall Livingston & District AAC f Under 20 8.02

Event High Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 917 Andrew Allan Giffnock North AAC m Under 20 1.91
2 922 Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 17 1.81
3 916 David Smith Giffnock North AAC m Under 17 1.76
4 925 Gary Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers m Under 17 1.76
5 918 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers f Under 17 1.71
6 901 Joe Smithyman North Uist AAC m Under 20 1.60
7 931 Sophie Brown Central AC f Under 13 1.45
8 907 Bob Masson Aberdeen AAC m Vet 1.35
9 932 Ella Gibbons Worcester f Under 13 1.25

4 913 Robyn McDowall Livingston & District AAC f Under 20 8.02


